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3105

3104

3115

3135

3124

3127

3109

3101

3105

3115

3124

3109

3105

3109

3105

HH1

GYULAI SÁNDOR

SZIGETI CSABA

SOMODI DONÁT

NAGY TAMÁS

CZIHÁT CSABA

TAKÁCS DOMOKOS

KOVÁCS ÁKOS

WIRKED MÁRTON

GYULAI SÁNDOR

SOMODI DONÁT

CZIHÁT CSABA

KOVÁCS ÁKOS

GYULAI SÁNDOR

KOVÁCS ÁKOS

GYULAI SÁNDOR

3105

3109

3115
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2.

3.

3206

3214

3201

3230

3217

3228

3229

3210

3206

3228

3229

3206

3229

3206

HH2

BARANYI DÁVID

BORSOS DÁNIEL

GYURCSIK ZOLTÁN

BODÓCS SÁNDOR

MENDI ROLAND

MATA ZOLTÁN

LACZKÓ CSABA

KISS GÁBOR

BARANYI DÁVID

MATA ZOLTÁN

LACZKÓ CSABA

BARANYI DÁVID

LACZKÓ CSABA

BARANYI DÁVID

3206

3229

3228

1.

2.

3.
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3302

3326

3306

3305

3301

3317

3304

3324

3302

3306

3301

3304

3302

3301

3301

HH3

PATAI JÓZSEF

FUZESI ZSOLT

KISS NORBERT

SZUCS RICHÁRD

MIZSÁNYI KRISZTIÁN

PISZER TAMÁS

VARRÓ DÁVID

BIGE ARNOLD

PATAI JÓZSEF

KISS NORBERT

MIZSÁNYI KRISZTIÁN

VARRÓ DÁVID

PATAI JÓZSEF

MIZSÁNYI 

MIZSÁNYI KRISZTIÁN

3301

3302

3306

1.

2.

3.

3402

3405

3403

3406

3409

3404

3401

3410

3402

3403

3409

3410

3402

3409

3402

HH4

BAJAI MÁRK

SZABADOS LÁSZLÓ

MATUZ ZSANETT

SZABÓ GÁBOR

SIMON ROLAND

TÓTH GÁBOR

KÁTAI ZSOLT

LÁSZLÓ JÓZSEF

BAJAI MÁRK

MATUZ ZSANETT

SIMON ROLAND

LÁSZLÓ JÓZSEF

BAJAI MÁRK

SIMON ROLAND

BAJAI MÁRK

3402

3409

3403

1.

2.

3.
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3507

3506

3503

3505

3501

3510

3502

3508

3507

3503

3501

3502

3507

3501

3507

HH5

VASS ANDRÁS

CORATA MATUZ TAMÁS

CSÓBOR ZOLTÁN

MICZÁK BALÁZS

BÁKONYI ANDRÁS

SUBECZ LÁSZLÓ

STUHL PÉTER

GOMBAI ANDRÁS

VASS ANDRÁS

CSÓBOR ZOLTÁN

BÁKONYI ANDRÁS

STUHL PÉTER

VASS ANDRÁS

BÁKONYI ANDRÁS

VASS ANDRÁS

3507

3501

3502

1.

2.

3.

3509

3121

3131

3118

3403

3603

3112

3120

3509

3131

3403

3112

3509

3403

3509

HHN

RÉDAI PALOMA

SZELEI FARKAS 

PATAKI ALEXANDRA

SZUHAI ÁGNES

MATUZ ZSANETT

DUDÁS VIRÁG

FARKAS EDINA

FEKETE FANNI

RÉDAI PALOMA

PATAKI ALEXANDRA

MATUZ ZSANETT

FARKAS EDINA

RÉDAI PALOMA

MATUZ ZSANETT

RÉDAI PALOMA

3509

3403

3112

1.

2.

3.


